
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7494  Seth Rogge                    11  Bloomer                       16:39.6  5:22 
      2    2 7666  Tommy Dettinger               11  Cumberland                    18:01.5  5:49 
      3    3 7787  Dalton Anderson               12  Shell Lake                    18:05.4  5:50 
      4    4 7586  Preston Eldred                11  Cameron                       18:06.7  5:50 
      5    5 7792  Logan Christel                12  Shell Lake                    18:17.1  5:54 
      6    6 7627  Jude Poppe                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:19.6  5:54 
      7    7 7603  Jaden Reed                    10  Cameron                       18:19.8  5:54 
      8    8 7720  Cavin Thompson                11  Northwestern                  18:32.4  5:59 
      9    9 7618  Owen Hamholm                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:36.4  6:00 
     10   10 7831  Zach Fleishauer               11  Spooner                       18:37.2  6:00 
     11   11 7665  Ben Dettinger                  9  Cumberland                    19:01.8  6:08 
     12   12 7397  Elijah Ivey                   10  Amery                         19:08.8  6:10 
     13   13 7709  Michael Jarman                12  Northwestern                  19:13.0  6:12 
     14   14 7704  Hunter Fredrickson            11  Northwestern                  19:15.0  6:12 
     15   15 7706  Liam Gort                     10  Northwestern                  19:22.8  6:15 
     16   16 7699  Maverick Alholm                9  Northwestern                  19:36.4  6:19 
     17   17 7703  Oscar Danz                    12  Northwestern                  19:38.6  6:20 
     18   18 7489  Leif Lundgren                 10  Bloomer                       19:40.1  6:20 
     19   19 7592  Chase Hauck                   12  Cameron                       19:43.5  6:21 
     20   20 7790  Dylan Christel                10  Shell Lake                    19:43.9  6:22 
     21   21 7414  Brandon Teigen                10  Amery                         19:49.9  6:23 
     22   22 7587  Channing Erickson             10  Cameron                       20:02.9  6:28 
     23   23 7664  Ashton Brannan                12  Cumberland                    20:05.4  6:28 
     24   24 7707  Thaddeus Guderian             10  Northwestern                  20:07.5  6:29 
     25   25 7801  Will Malmin                   11  Shell Lake                    20:09.5  6:30 
     26      7716  Caden Phillips                10  Northwestern                  20:11.6  6:30 
     27   26 7840  Levi Thornley                 12  Spooner                       20:16.5  6:32 
     28   27 7602  Brett Mikolon                 11  Cameron                       20:20.4  6:33 
     29   28 7591  Jackson Griffin               11  Cameron                       20:23.3  6:34 
     30      7852  Oliver Bauer                  10  St. Croix Falls               20:23.6  6:34 
     31   29 7585  Franklin Eldred                9  Cameron                       20:29.1  6:36 
     32   30 7833  Trenton Gullickson             9  Spooner                       20:37.2  6:39 
     33      7584  Rykar Ebert                   12  Cameron                       20:45.6  6:41 
     34   31 7669  Bryce McNulty                 10  Cumberland                    20:50.3  6:43 
     35   32 7805  Connor Schrankel              12  Shell Lake                    20:54.2  6:44 
     36   33 7415  Liam Zinn                     10  Amery                         20:56.9  6:45 
     37   34 7491  Jacoby Otto                    9  Bloomer                       21:00.2  6:46 
     38   35 7532  Michael Montgomery            12  Boyceville                    21:03.0  6:47 
     39   36 7839  Miles Temple                   9  Spooner                       21:03.3  6:47 
     40   37 7809  Obediah Weideman              11  Shell Lake                    21:04.6  6:48 
     41   38 7540  Isaac Williams                11  Boyceville                    21:12.3  6:50 
     42   39 7519  Forest Bettendorf             11  Boyceville                    21:18.4  6:52 
     43   40 7524  Nicholas Keely                10  Boyceville                    21:30.2  6:56 
     44      7714  Carter Olson                  10  Northwestern                  21:46.0  7:01 
     45      7702  David Chaney                   9  Northwestern                  21:58.9  7:05 
     46   41 7449  Damien Ottum                  12  Barron                        22:01.5  7:06 
     47   42 7534  Riley Naughton                 9  Boyceville                    22:02.8  7:06 
     48      7715  Payton Orme                   11  Northwestern                  22:03.2  7:06 
     49   43 7668  Torin Fountaine               12  Cumberland                    22:04.1  7:07 
     50   44 7413  David Swenson                 11  Amery                         22:05.5  7:07 
     51      7598  Kalen Leschisin                9  Cameron                       22:08.1  7:08 
     52   45 7667  Jayden Eagleman               10  Cumberland                    22:13.5  7:10 
     53   46 7830  Bryce Fleishauer              12  Spooner                       22:16.0  7:11 
     54   47 7484  John Holden                   10  Bloomer                       22:25.1  7:13 
     55   48 7628  Elliot Rihn                   11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:28.8  7:15 
     56   49 7626  Noah Nelson                   11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:28.9  7:15 
     57   50 7615  Luke Anderson                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:28.9  7:15 
     58   51 7616  Chandler Beers                10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:28.9  7:15 
     59   52 7624  Bryant Motzer                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:28.9  7:15 
     60   53 7440  Peter Berg                    11  Barron                        22:30.2  7:15 
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     61   54 7448  Devon Otto                    11  Barron                        22:31.8  7:16 
     62   55 7495  Nolan Wysocki                 12  Bloomer                       22:39.7  7:18 
     63   56 7398  Miles Ivey                     9  Amery                         22:44.2  7:20 
     64   57 7409  Nate Springett                 9  Amery                         22:52.3  7:22 
     65      7701  Adrian Chaney                 10  Northwestern                  22:58.3  7:24 
     66      7462  Drake Rademaker               10  Birchwood                     23:08.4  7:27 
     67      7619  Phillip Josephson              9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:10.5  7:28 
     68      7629  Nathan Skoug                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:10.6  7:28 
     69   58 7670  Collin Viellieuz              10  Cumberland                    23:12.6  7:29 
     70      7705  Vincent Germano               10  Northwestern                  23:13.7  7:29 
     71      7582  Henry Dahle                   10  Cameron                       23:17.4  7:30 
     72   59 7481  Jacob Anderson                 9  Bloomer                       23:21.9  7:32 
     73      7463  Landon Ragsdale               10  Birchwood                     23:24.7  7:33 
     74   60 7523  Bryce Humpal                  11  Boyceville                    23:30.4  7:34 
     75      7857  Daniel Hanson                 10  St. Croix Falls               23:48.1  7:40 
     76      7623  Frank Loew                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:48.9  7:40 
     77      7865  Justin Wynne                  11  St. Croix Falls               24:14.7  7:49 
     78      7708  Wilson Isaksen                10  Northwestern                  24:22.0  7:51 
     79      7719  Bryant Theien                 12  Northwestern                  24:24.0  7:52 
     80   61 7483  Dawson Duffield               10  Bloomer                       24:28.6  7:53 
     81      7617  Nick Davis                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:42.4  7:58 
     82   62 7810  Nathan Whitmore               11  Shell Lake                    24:44.5  7:58 
     83      7721  Elijah Westerlund             10  Northwestern                  25:01.6  8:04 
     84      7711  Alexander Ketola               9  Northwestern                  25:02.4  8:04 
     85      7793  Chase Crosby                  11  Shell Lake                    25:06.0  8:05 
     86   63 7520  Will Engel                    11  Boyceville                    25:57.6  8:22 
     87      7713  Caden Miller                  11  Northwestern                  26:00.8  8:23 
     88      7854  Jacob Binversie               10  St. Croix Falls               26:10.7  8:26 
     89      7625  Damien Motzer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:41.6  8:36 
     90   64 7451  Aidan Rick                    10  Barron                        27:33.7  8:53 
     91      7700  Connor Anderson               10  Northwestern                  27:34.6  8:53 
     92      7788  Orion Boettcher                9  Shell Lake                    27:42.2  8:56 
     93   65 7412  Avery Swanson                 10  Amery                         27:50.1  8:58 
     94      7620  Tyson Keller                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:33.6  9:31 
     95   66 7837  Zachary Jahnke                12  Spooner                       30:49.9  9:56 
     96   67 7445  Owen Johnson                  11  Barron                        31:35.7 10:11 
     97      7804  Timothy Schloneger            12  Shell Lake                    38:09.6 12:17 
     98      7813  Owen Williamson               10  Shell Lake                    42:29.7 13:41 
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       1.    66  Northwestern                                (19:12.0  95:59.6 1:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Cavin Thompson            11 18:32.4
       2     13  Michael Jarman            12 19:13.0
       3     14  Hunter Fredrickson        11 19:15.0
       4     15  Liam Gort                 10 19:22.8
       5     16  Maverick Alholm            9 19:36.4
       6   ( 17) Oscar Danz                12 19:38.6
       7   ( 24) Thaddeus Guderian         10 20:07.5

       2.    79  Cameron                                     (19:18.7  96:33.3 2:13.7)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Preston Eldred            11 18:06.7
       2      7  Jaden Reed                10 18:19.8
       3     19  Chase Hauck               12 19:43.5
       4     22  Channing Erickson         10 20:02.9
       5     27  Brett Mikolon             11 20:20.4
       6   ( 28) Jackson Griffin           11 20:23.3
       7   ( 29) Franklin Eldred            9 20:29.1

       3.    85  Shell Lake                                  (19:26.1  97:10.1 2:48.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Dalton Anderson           12 18:05.4
       2      5  Logan Christel            12 18:17.1
       3     20  Dylan Christel            10 19:43.9
       4     25  Will Malmin               11 20:09.5
       5     32  Connor Schrankel          12 20:54.2
       6   ( 37) Obediah Weideman          11 21:04.6
       7   ( 62) Nathan Whitmore           11 24:44.5

       4.   110  Cumberland                                  (20:00.7  100:03.1 4:02.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Tommy Dettinger           11 18:01.5
       2     11  Ben Dettinger              9 19:01.8
       3     23  Ashton Brannan            12 20:05.4
       4     31  Bryce McNulty             10 20:50.3
       5     43  Torin Fountaine           12 22:04.1
       6   ( 45) Jayden Eagleman           10 22:13.5
       7   ( 58) Collin Viellieuz          10 23:12.6

       5.   148  Spooner                                     (20:34.1  102:50.2 3:38.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Zach Fleishauer           11 18:37.2
       2     26  Levi Thornley             12 20:16.5
       3     30  Trenton Gullickson         9 20:37.2
       4     36  Miles Temple               9 21:03.3
       5     46  Bryce Fleishauer          12 22:16.0
       6   ( 66) Zachary Jahnke            12 30:49.9

       6.   155  Bloomer                                     (20:29.0  102:24.7 6:00.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Seth Rogge                11 16:39.6
       2     18  Leif Lundgren             10 19:40.1
       3     34  Jacoby Otto                9 21:00.2
       4     47  John Holden               10 22:25.1
       5     55  Nolan Wysocki             12 22:39.7
       6   ( 59) Jacob Anderson             9 23:21.9
       7   ( 61) Dawson Duffield           10 24:28.6
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       7.   162  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (20:52.6  104:22.6 4:09.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jude Poppe                10 18:19.6
       2      9  Owen Hamholm              12 18:36.4
       3     48  Elliot Rihn               11 22:28.8
       4     49  Noah Nelson               11 22:28.9
       5     50  Luke Anderson             11 22:28.9
       6   ( 51) Chandler Beers            10 22:28.9
       7   ( 52) Bryant Motzer             12 22:28.9

       8.   166  Amery                                       (20:57.1  104:45.3 3:35.4)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Elijah Ivey               10 19:08.8
       2     21  Brandon Teigen            10 19:49.9
       3     33  Liam Zinn                 10 20:56.9
       4     44  David Swenson             11 22:05.5
       5     56  Miles Ivey                 9 22:44.2
       6   ( 57) Nate Springett             9 22:52.3
       7   ( 65) Avery Swanson             10 27:50.1

       9.   194  Boyceville                                  (21:25.4  107:06.7 0:59.8)
     =====================================================
       1     35  Michael Montgomery        12 21:03.0
       2     38  Isaac Williams            11 21:12.3
       3     39  Forest Bettendorf         11 21:18.4
       4     40  Nicholas Keely            10 21:30.2
       5     42  Riley Naughton             9 22:02.8
       6   ( 60) Bryce Humpal              11 23:30.4
       7   ( 63) Will Engel                11 25:57.6

      10.   279  Barron                                      (25:14.6  126:12.9 9:34.2)
     =====================================================
       1     41  Damien Ottum              12 22:01.5
       2     53  Peter Berg                11 22:30.2
       3     54  Devon Otto                11 22:31.8
       4     64  Aidan Rick                10 27:33.7
       5     67  Owen Johnson              11 31:35.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7609  Jerricho Wood             8  Cameron                              9:49.2  6:20 
      2    2 7493  Ashton Rogge              8  Bloomer                              9:51.1  6:21 
      3    3 7589  Jaron Fowler              8  Cameron                              9:52.2  6:22 
      4    4 7739  Landon Brown              8  Rice Lake MS                         9:58.5  6:26 
      5    5 7388  Mateo Aizpurua            8  Amery                               10:16.1  6:37 
      6    6 7807  Ben Stouffer             11  Shell Lake                          10:17.3  6:38 
      7    7 7808  Asher Trudell             8  Shell Lake                          10:21.9  6:41 
      8    8 7590  Walter Gernster           8  Cameron                             10:24.5  6:43 
      9    9 7737  Levi Barta                8  Rice Lake MS                        10:26.7  6:44 
     10   10 7748  Zachary Mommsen           8  Rice Lake MS                        10:28.9  6:45 
     11   11 7536  Clayton Score             8  Boyceville                          10:32.3  6:48 
     12      7835  Cade Hamilton             7  Spooner                             10:42.7  6:54 
     13   12 7755  Sawyer Willger            6  Rice Lake MS                        10:43.3  6:55 
     14   13 7454  Gus Schoenke              7  Barron                              10:52.4  7:00 
     15   14 7593  Eric Jenneman             7  Cameron                             10:55.6  7:03 
     16      7457  Finn Corry                7  Birchwood                           10:56.3  7:03 
     17   15 7588  Conner Erickson           7  Cameron                             10:56.7  7:03 
     18   16 7597  Jaxon LaVallie            6  Cameron                             10:57.4  7:04 
     19   17 7740  Drew Burish               7  Rice Lake MS                        10:58.0  7:04 
     20      7836  Weston Hamilton           5  Spooner                             11:02.1  7:07 
     21   18 7411  Raymond Sullivan          7  Amery                               11:05.2  7:09 
     22   19 7753  Myles Schult              6  Rice Lake MS                        11:05.9  7:09 
     23   20 7537  Clyde Score               6  Boyceville                          11:12.5  7:13 
     24   21 7538  Zac Tonn                  6  Boyceville                          11:17.9  7:17 
     25   22 7853  Jamison Berg              8  St. Croix Falls                     11:22.4  7:20 
     26   23 7743  Jaymison Depoister        8  Rice Lake MS                        11:24.4  7:21 
     27   24 7393  Owen Hanson               6  Amery                               11:24.5  7:21 
     28   25 7684  Leo Dettinger             7  Cumberland Middle School            11:29.8  7:25 
     29   26 7649  Reid Gunn                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:29.8  7:25 
     30   27 7606  Foster Schmidt            5  Cameron                             11:30.6  7:25 
     31   28 7864  Ryker Strom               6  St. Croix Falls                     11:36.2  7:29 
     32   29 7395  Sam Henningsgard          7  Amery                               11:36.3  7:29 
     33   30 7392  Ryder Doerfler            7  Amery                               11:44.4  7:34 
     34      7579  Jack Birkenmeier          5  Cameron                             11:51.3  7:38 
     35   31 7657  Nason Thalacker           8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:51.7  7:39 
     36      7583  Elliot Duff               7  Cameron                             11:52.7  7:39 
     37   32 7535  Easton Retz               6  Boyceville                          11:57.0  7:42 
     38   33 7490  Owen McCurdy              7  Bloomer                             11:57.5  7:42 
     39      7580  Ashton Breed              8  Cameron                             12:00.0  7:44 
     40   34 7492  Colton Rhodes             6  Bloomer                             12:01.6  7:45 
     41      7749  Cayden Nykanen            6  Rice Lake MS                        12:03.6  7:46 
     42   35 7525  Easton Lange              8  Boyceville                          12:04.5  7:47 
     43   36 7531  Logan Monfort             7  Boyceville                          12:04.6  7:47 
     44      7581  Ethan Breed               8  Cameron                             12:09.7  7:50 
     45   37 7799  Micah LeVeau              5  Shell Lake                          12:13.8  7:53 
     46      7750  Trindon Oftedahl          6  Rice Lake MS                        12:14.0  7:53 
     47      7596  Ayden LaVallie            8  Cameron                             12:14.3  7:53 
     48      7745  Lucas Jondreau            7  Rice Lake MS                        12:18.0  7:56 
     49   38 7646  Landon Brown              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:19.7  7:57 
     50      7747  Brycen Manecke            7  Rice Lake MS                        12:21.1  7:58 
     51   39 7400  Reid Lauterbach           6  Amery                               12:22.1  7:58 
     52      7601  Sawyer Marshall           7  Cameron                             12:23.4  7:59 
     53      7605  Blake Sagen               8  Cameron                             12:36.4  8:07 
     54   40 7528  David Maes                8  Boyceville                          12:47.8  8:15 
     55   41 7389  Sawyer Ball               6  Amery                               12:49.6  8:16 
     56   42 7861  Kolten Meader             6  St. Croix Falls                     12:51.3  8:17 
     57   43 7862  Nash Meyer-Kletschka      6  St. Croix Falls                     12:51.4  8:17 
     58      7459  Zayden Fryes              8  Birchwood                           12:53.5  8:18 
     59   44 7653  Jackson Poznikowich       8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:57.1  8:21 
     60      7406  Levi Page                 7  Amery                               13:00.1  8:23 
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   45 7652  Camden Pierce             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:00.7  8:23 
     62   46 7447  Marcus Link               7  Barron                              13:01.0  8:23 
     63      7394  Oliver Haugen             6  Amery                               13:01.4  8:24 
     64      7401  Conrad Long               7  Amery                               13:05.2  8:26 
     65      7608  Jackoby Wood              5  Cameron                             13:10.1  8:29 
     66   47 7655  Lucas Richert             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:10.8  8:30 
     67      7752  August Rafko              7  Rice Lake MS                        13:17.8  8:34 
     68   48 7654  Cole Richert              8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:23.2  8:38 
     69      7403  Myles Mattson             7  Amery                               13:23.4  8:38 
     70   49 7450  Emmitt Queiser            6  Barron                              13:28.9  8:41 
     71      7838  Cole Meyer                7  Spooner                             13:29.8  8:42 
     72   50 7683  Jackson DePatto           5  Cumberland Middle School            13:33.4  8:44 
     73      7402  Aiden Magnine             6  Amery                               13:33.4  8:44 
     74      7396  Daniel Hill               7  Amery                               13:38.7  8:48 
     75   51 7442  William Duncan            6  Barron                              13:40.0  8:48 
     76      7742  Max Delf                  5  Rice Lake MS                        13:40.1  8:48 
     77   52 7446  Porter Kroeze             6  Barron                              13:41.3  8:49 
     78   53 7796  Canaan Hershey            6  Shell Lake                          13:47.7  8:53 
     79      7522  Asher Hovind              8  Boyceville                          13:48.6  8:54 
     80      7594  Micaiah Keeler            7  Cameron                             13:49.6  8:55 
     81   54 7794  Brian Fabozzi             8  Shell Lake                          13:51.0  8:55 
     82      7533  Caleb Mrdutt             12  Boyceville                          13:51.4  8:56 
     83      7399  Paul Johnson              6  Amery                               13:55.8  8:59 
     84      7539  James Webb                8  Boyceville                          14:01.4  9:02 
     85   55 7855  Otto Ferris               6  St. Croix Falls                     14:02.2  9:03 
     86   56 7851  Harry Bauer               8  St. Croix Falls                     14:04.0  9:04 
     87   57 7488  Christian Lundgren        7  Bloomer                             14:04.4  9:04 
     88   58 7452  Axton Rick                7  Barron                              14:09.9  9:08 
     89      7595  Zaiden Keeler             6  Cameron                             14:18.0  9:13 
     90      7604  Ayden Riedell             8  Cameron                             14:30.2  9:21 
     91      7738  Abel Bisonette            6  Rice Lake MS                        14:31.2  9:21 
     92   59 7688  Duke Rouzer               5  Cumberland Middle School            14:32.6  9:22 
     93   60 7441  Isaac Duncan              5  Barron                              14:38.4  9:26 
     94      7405  Garrett Olson             7  Amery                               14:42.6  9:29 
     95      7741  Abel Cerra                5  Rice Lake MS                        14:57.1  9:38 
     96      7650  Easton Kahl               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:59.0  9:39 
     97      7541  Sawyer Wirth              7  Boyceville                          15:00.2  9:40 
     98      7656  Miles Schmidt             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:03.0  9:42 
     99   61 7856  Case Hanson               6  St. Croix Falls                     15:05.5  9:43 
    100      7599  Brody Lussen              5  Cameron                             15:10.9  9:47 
    101   62 7800  Channing Linton           8  Shell Lake                          15:17.8  9:51 
    102   63 7806  Owen Stoffer              5  Shell Lake                          15:21.0  9:53 
    103      7600  Kayson Manor              6  Cameron                             15:25.3  9:56 
    104      7795  Oliver Hanson             6  Shell Lake                          15:36.2 10:03 
    105      7610  Tyson Young               8  Cameron                             15:39.6 10:05 
    106      7578  Mikah Bahr                6  Cameron                             15:40.8 10:06 
    107      7521  Tristan Engeman           8  Boyceville                          15:43.9 10:08 
    108   64 7687  Mason Jones               5  Cumberland Middle School            15:54.9 10:15 
    109   65 7685  Zane Gerhke               5  Cumberland Middle School            16:01.8 10:20 
    110   66 7686  Landon Gowin              5  Cumberland Middle School            16:04.9 10:22 
    111      7811  Rees Whitmore             8  Shell Lake                          16:17.7 10:30 
    112      7391  Cole Doerfler             7  Amery                               16:37.2 10:42 
    113      7751  Skyller Posta             5  Rice Lake MS                        16:45.8 10:48 
    114      7797  Hawke Hershey             7  Shell Lake                          17:27.7 11:15 
    115      7789  Kirk Bryan                8  Shell Lake                          17:51.2 11:30 
    116      7407  Karter Sain               7  Amery                               17:56.0 11:33 
    117   67 7485  Jefferson Jay             6  Bloomer                             18:22.6 11:50 
    118      7812  Oliver Williamson         8  Shell Lake                          18:23.2 11:51 
    119      7859  Cooper Jensen             6  St. Croix Falls                     18:29.7 11:55 
    120      7647  Collin Frieburg           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:13.8 12:23 
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
    121      7651  Edward Knepper            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:34.4 13:15 
    122      7658  Owen Thomson              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:48.3 13:24 
    123      7444  Brett Johnson             5  Barron                              21:03.8 13:34 
    124      7443  Brady Johnson             5  Barron                              21:05.5 13:35 
    125      7754  Alexander Svendsen        5  Rice Lake MS                        21:11.9 13:39 
    126      7408  Caine Schenkenberg        6  Amery                               22:04.1 14:13 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  Cameron                                     (10:23.7  51:58.2 1:07.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jerricho Wood              8  9:49.2
       2      3  Jaron Fowler               8  9:52.2
       3      8  Walter Gernster            8 10:24.5
       4     14  Eric Jenneman              7 10:55.6
       5     15  Conner Erickson            7 10:56.7
       6   ( 16) Jaxon LaVallie             6 10:57.4
       7   ( 27) Foster Schmidt             5 11:30.6

       2.    52  Rice Lake MS                                (10:31.1  52:35.4 0:59.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Landon Brown               8  9:58.5
       2      9  Levi Barta                 8 10:26.7
       3     10  Zachary Mommsen            8 10:28.9
       4     12  Sawyer Willger             6 10:43.3
       5     17  Drew Burish                7 10:58.0
       6   ( 19) Myles Schult               6 11:05.9
       7   ( 23) Jaymison Depoister         8 11:24.4

       3.   106  Amery                                       (11:13.3  56:06.5 1:28.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Mateo Aizpurua             8 10:16.1
       2     18  Raymond Sullivan           7 11:05.2
       3     24  Owen Hanson                6 11:24.5
       4     29  Sam Henningsgard           7 11:36.3
       5     30  Ryder Doerfler             7 11:44.4
       6   ( 39) Reid Lauterbach            6 12:22.1
       7   ( 41) Sawyer Ball                6 12:49.6

       4.   119  Boyceville                                  (11:24.9  57:04.2 1:32.2)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Clayton Score              8 10:32.3
       2     20  Clyde Score                6 11:12.5
       3     21  Zac Tonn                   6 11:17.9
       4     32  Easton Retz                6 11:57.0
       5     35  Easton Lange               8 12:04.5
       6   ( 36) Logan Monfort              7 12:04.6
       7   ( 40) David Maes                 8 12:47.8

       5.   157  Shell Lake                                  (12:06.4  60:31.7 3:33.7)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ben Stouffer              11 10:17.3
       2      7  Asher Trudell              8 10:21.9
       3     37  Micah LeVeau               5 12:13.8
       4     53  Canaan Hershey             6 13:47.7
       5     54  Brian Fabozzi              8 13:51.0
       6   ( 62) Channing Linton            8 15:17.8
       7   ( 63) Owen Stoffer               5 15:21.0

       6.   184  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (12:19.8  61:39.0 1:30.9)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Reid Gunn                  7 11:29.8
       2     31  Nason Thalacker            8 11:51.7
       3     38  Landon Brown               6 12:19.7
       4     44  Jackson Poznikowich        8 12:57.1
       5     45  Camden Pierce              6 13:00.7
       6   ( 47) Lucas Richert              6 13:10.8
       7   ( 48) Cole Richert               8 13:23.2
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                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   190  St. Croix Falls                             (12:32.7  62:43.5 2:39.8)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Jamison Berg               8 11:22.4
       2     28  Ryker Strom                6 11:36.2
       3     42  Kolten Meader              6 12:51.3
       4     43  Nash Meyer-Kletschka       6 12:51.4
       5     55  Otto Ferris                6 14:02.2
       6   ( 56) Harry Bauer                8 14:04.0
       7   ( 61) Case Hanson                6 15:05.5

       8.   193  Bloomer                                     (13:15.5  66:17.2 8:31.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ashton Rogge               8  9:51.1
       2     33  Owen McCurdy               7 11:57.5
       3     34  Colton Rhodes              6 12:01.6
       4     57  Christian Lundgren         7 14:04.4
       5     67  Jefferson Jay              6 18:22.6

       9.   211  Barron                                      (12:56.8  64:43.6 2:48.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Gus Schoenke               7 10:52.4
       2     46  Marcus Link                7 13:01.0
       3     49  Emmitt Queiser             6 13:28.9
       4     51  William Duncan             6 13:40.0
       5     52  Porter Kroeze              6 13:41.3
       6   ( 58) Axton Rick                 7 14:09.9
       7   ( 60) Isaac Duncan               5 14:38.4

      10.   263  Cumberland Middle School                    (14:18.5  71:32.5 4:32.0)
     =====================================================
       1     25  Leo Dettinger              7 11:29.8
       2     50  Jackson DePatto            5 13:33.4
       3     59  Duke Rouzer                5 14:32.6
       4     64  Mason Jones                5 15:54.9
       5     65  Zane Gerhke                5 16:01.8
       6   ( 66) Landon Gowin               5 16:04.9


